Specification R744

Product Data Sheet

Unit
Purity Weight-%
Sublimation Point °C @101.3 kPa
Sublimation Point Range K
Air and Other Non- Vol -%
condensables
Water ppm

Individual Components

R744 Carbon dioxide CO>

AGATEX Feinchemie GmbH
A-4650 Lambach/Edt, Aichham 11
TEL: +43 872459 32 341-0

FAX: +43 (7245) 32 3 41-8

E-Mail: office@agatex.at

Oberbank Wels

IBAN: AT121513000411002892
BIC: OBKLAT2L

UsSt-1dNr.: ATU 41387806

>99.995
-78.4
+0.3
<15

<10

Bank Austria Wels
IBAN: AT101200000471571604
BIC: BKAUATWW

Firmenbuch: FN 151462 p
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